Equipment Year

Pick Ups & Autos

01-12
01-13

Crack Trucks
04-06

04-12

04-18

04-19

04-20

04-21

04-22

04-23

04-24

04-25

04-26

04-27

04-28

04-29

04-36
04-37
Tank Trucks
05-02
05-03
05-04

05-05

2014
2014

2017

2004

2013

2013

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2020

2020

2021

2021

2016

2008

2003

2004

Make
Dodge

Dodge

Freightlnr

Internatnl

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Internatnl

Ford

Model
Ram 2500

Ram 2500

M2-106

4400

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

M2-106

7400

F-750

INDUS
Crack Seal Equipment Listing

Description
2014 Dodge 2500 Pick Up

2014 Dodge 2500 Pick Up

2017 Freightliner Rub Crck Trk
2004 International Rub Crack

2013 Freightliner Crack Truck

2013 Freightliner Crack Truck

2015 Freightliner Crack Truck

2015 Freightliner Crack Truck

2015 Freightliner Crack Truck

2016 Freightliner Crack Truck

2016 Freightliner Crack Truck

2016 Freightliner Crack Truck

2017 Freightliner Crack Truck

2017 Freightliner Crack Truck

2020 Freightliner Crack Truck

2020 Freightliner Crack Truck

2021 Freightliner Rub Crack Tk

2021 Freightliner Rub Crack Tk

2016 Freightliner AC Tanker
2008 Freightliner AC Tanker
2003 International Spray Truck

2004 Ford F-750 Spray Tank

Serial Number
3C6TR4RT4EG228909

3C6TR4HTOEG228910

1FVACXCY4HHHX4620

1IHTMKAAN34HG67 9638

1FVHCYBSXDHFE2885

1FVHCYBS1DHFE2886

1EFVHCYCYZFHGE1900

1EFVHCYCY4FHGE1901

1EFVHCYCY4GHGV3931

1EFVHCYCY6GHGV3932

1FVHCYCY8GHHE4261

1EFVHCYCY6GHHE4260

3ALHCYCY9HDJE5004

3ALHCYCYOHDJE5003

3ALHCYD29LDLWO274

3ALHCYD2O0LDLWO275

3ALACXFESMDMUS270

3ALACXFEXMDMUS271

1EFVHCYCY2GHGV3930

1FVHCYBS88HABG390

1IHTWCAARLE3J063729

3EFRXE76844V590836

09-16-22

Registration

R40327
R40326

12303

APN 94423
12304

APN 62959
12305
22098035803
APN 88963
12306
22098037503
APN 88962
12307
22098039303
APN 19895
12308
22098038703
APN 91894
12309
22098041503
APN 96425
12310
22098041903
APN 96658
12311
22098043503
APN 96164
12312
22098042203
96165

12313
22098042503
APN 6023A
12314
22098042903
APN 6022A
12315
22098044203
APN 3903B
12316
22098040203
APN 3842B
12317

APN 1AALTY
12318

APN 1AA1BY

12319
APN 95228
12320
APN 9123A
12321
APN 90214
12322
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Equipment

Tank Trucks

05-05
05-06

05-08

05-09

05-10

05-11

05-12

05-13

05-15

Year

2004
2019

2017

2009

2008

2008

2021

2021

1987

Trailer: Arrowboards

15-36

Compressor
30-01
30-02
30-03
30-06
30-08
30-09
30-12
30-13
30-14
30-15
30-18
30-19
30-20
30-21
30-22
30-23
30-24
30-25
30-26
30-27
30-36
30-37
30-80

AC Tanks
50-04
50-05
50-06
50-08
50-12
50-18
50-19

2008

2007
1997
2008
2014
2018
2019
2005
2006
2006
2018
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2020
2020
2018

2013
2003
2016
2017
2003
2012
2012

Make

Ford
Westrn Str

Internatnl

Kenworth

Freightlnr

Freightlnr

Westrn Str

Freightlnr

Ford

Ver-Mac

Ingrsl Rnd
IMC
Ingrsl Rnd
Boss
Boss
Puma
Atlas Copc
Atlas Copc
Atlas Copc
Boss
Atlas Copc
Atlas Copc
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss
Boss

Etnyre
Etnyre
Bearcat
Etnyre
Bearcat
Shop Built
Shop Built

Model

F-750
47008B

4400

T-270

M2-106

M2-106

47008B

M2-106

LNT 8000

ST 4815

PY9OBWIRU
5.5 HP
P185 WJD-U
DUS JD4045
8060 UBI T
PUK-80HGE
XAS 96UJD
XAS 96 JDU
XAS 96 JDU
8060 UBI T
KAS185(300
XKAS185JDU7
210 DUS JD
210 DUS JD
DUS 210 JD
DUS 210 DJ
DUS JD4045
DUS JD4045
DUS JD4045
DUS JD4045
B210DUS JD
B210DUS JD
BA440

C. 1500 GA
52000
BK400D
Cntnn S-20
BK 400D
DJR 1100
DJR 1100

INDUS
Crack Seal Equipment Listing

Description

2004 Ford F-750 Spray Tank
2019 Western Star AC Tanker

2017 International Spray Truck

2009 Kenworth T270 Black Truck
2008 Freightliner Water Truck
2008 Freightliner Water Truck

2021 Western Star AC Tanker

2021 Freightliner AC Tanker

1987 Ford Water Truck

2008 Ver-Mac Arrowboard

2007 Ingersoll Comp. (01-10)
1997 IMC 5.5 HP Air Compressor
2008 Ingersoll Rand Compressor
2014 Boss Compressor (04-06)
2018 Boss Compressor (02-13)
2019 Puma Compressor (01-10)
2005 Atlas Copco Comp. (04-12)
2006 Atlas Copco Comp. (07-06)
2006 Atlas Copco Comp. (07-05)
2018 Boss Compressor (06-15)
2012 Atlas Copco Comp. (04-18)
2012 Atlas Copco Comp. (04-19)

2014 Boss Compressor (04-20)
2014 Boss Compressor (04-21
2014 Boss Compressor (04-22
2014 Boss Compressor (04-23
2015 Boss Compressor (04-24

(
( )
( )
( )
( )
2015 Boss Compressor (04-25)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

2015 Boss Compressor (04-26
2015 Boss Compressor (04-27
2020 Boss Compressor (04-36
2020 Boss Compressor (04-37
2018 Boss Compressor (02-08

2013 Etnyre AC Tanker (05-04)
2003 Etnyre AC Tank (05-05)
2016 Bearcat Melter (05-06)
2017 Etnyre AC Tanker (05-08)
2003 Bearcat Melter (04-12)
2012 Shop Built Melter (04-18)
2012 Shop Built Melter (04-19)

Serial Number

3EFRXE76844V590836
SKKMAXDVILLLC3290

1IHTMMMMN8HH502029

2NKHHM6X69M256097

1EFVHCYBS78HZ19390

1EFVHCYBSO8HZ78765

SKKMAXDVZMLME5285

3ALHCYD22MDME5034

9BEXH70P8JDM0O3897

289U8211285132497

SCZP90UTM7Y107474
19000C120
398551UBS297
112320
10GR581912170756T
3608402408
USA007526
4500A07045R014642
4500A07066R015311

4500A0702CR025488
4500A0700CR025487
109874
109875
111077
111078
111100
111165
112319
111099
126804
126805
121124

IHTWCAARL3UOG3729
53472

4020516

S7005

40303

DJR 000018

DJR 000019

09-16-22

Registration

APN 62960
12323
22R023837
APN 9122A
12324
30904

APN 1AD56H
12325

APN 7383B
12326

APN 1524A
12327

APN 9380A
12328
22R029622
APN 4490B
12329

APN 3800B
12330

APN 48796

Al12771
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Equipment
AC Tanks
50-20
50-21
50-22
50-23
50-24
50-25
50-26
50-27
50-28
50-29
50-36
50-37
50-40

Sweepers
70-02
70-04

Year

2013
2013
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2020
2020
2020
2020
1999

2016
2020

Make

Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop
Shop

Built
Built
Built
Built
Built
Built
Built
Built
Built
Built

Bearcat

Bearcat

Keiser

Tennant
Caterpillr

Mode

DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
1100
1100
BK40
BK40

Skid Mount

800
BU11

1

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

0D
0D

8C

INDUS

Crack Seal Equipment Listing

Description

2013 Shop Built Melter (04-20
2013 Shop Built Melter (04-21
2015 Shop Built Melter (04-22
2015 Shop Built Melter (04-23
2015 Shop Built Melter (04-24
2015 Shop Built Melter (04-25
2017 Shop Built Melter (04-26
2017 Shop Built Melter (04-27
2020 Shop Built Melter (04-28
2020 Shop Built Melter (04-29
2020 Bearcat Melter (04-36)
2020 Bearcat Melter (04-37)
1999 Keiser Melter

2016 Tennant Sweeper

2020 CAT Skid Steer Sweeper

Serial Number

DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR
DJR

000020
000021
000022
000023
000024
000025
00026

000027
000028
000029

4091120
4092520

M800-8316
LXB05341

09-16-22

Registration
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